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Class 

B.A. PART-I 

B.A. PART-I| 

B.A. PART-I|| 

Total 

E-Mail Id: -svmmcollege.roopangarh@gmail.com 

Academic Session 2023-24 Result 

Year 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Total Seats 

160 

80 

80 

320 

QAC 

HEAD ROOPANGA 

Admitted 
Student 

91 

74 

A:9314618091 

53 

218 

Passed 

82 

69 

46 

197 

Pass 

Percentage 
90.10% 

93.24 % 

86.79 % 

90.36% 

941¢ (3) M. 
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